
German Language Course - Online 
Intensive Course 

 
Monday to Friday - 5 hours per day 

Duration per level approximately 4 weeks 
 

A1 - Level 
A2 - Level 
B1 - Level 

 
Per Level 750 EUR 

 
 

Total Costs up to B1 

2250 EUR 
 

German Language Course – in Germany 
Intensive Course 

 
Monday to Friday - 5 hours per day 

Duration per level approximately 4 weeks 
 

A1 - Level 
A2 - Level 
B1 - Level 

 
Per Level 750 EUR 

 
 

Service Package 
 

• German language course (Up to B1) • 
• Visa support • 

•Setting up health insurance • 
• Assistance with setting up a blocked account • 

• Assistance with finding accommodation • 
 
 

Total Costs up to B1 

5000 EUR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Asghar Consultants 

www.asgcon.de 
 

Price list 
 

This price list is not binding and serves as a general 
overview. Prices may vary depending on individual 

circumstances. Examination fees for the language course 
are not included in the prices. Also, the fees for visa issuance 

by the embassy are not listed. Refer to the notes for 
additional prices not included. 

 

*Exam fees are not included and incur additional charges.* *Exam fees are not included and incur additional charges.*  
 

 

 



 

Vocational Training in Germany 
 

For a vocational training visa, language skills up to 
level B1 are usually required 

 
Service Package 

 
• German language course • 

(Up to B1 Level/ Online or in Germany)  
• Procurement of a Vocational Training Contract • 

• Visa support • 
•Setting up health insurance • 

• Assistance with setting up a blocked account • 
• Assistance with finding accommodation • 

 
 
 

Total Cost  

6500 EUR 
 
 

 

Employment in Germany 
 
 

Service Package 1 
If no recognition process is required 

 
• Procurement of an Employment Contract • 

• Visa support • 
•Setting up health insurance • 

• Assistance with finding accommodation • 
 

Total Cost  

5000 EUR 
 

Service Package 2 
If a recognition process is required 

 
• Assistance with the Recognition Process • 

• Procurement of an Employment Contract • 
• Visa support • 

•Setting up health insurance • 
• Assistance with finding accommodation • 

 
Total Cost  

5100 EUR 
*Costs for the recognition process are not included here* 

 
 
 

:Additional: 

2250 EUR 
If language proficiency is required 

(Up to B1-Level) 

Studying in Germany  
(Or pursuing a doctorate) 

 
Service Package 

 
• Optional: Language Course • 

(Up to B1 Level/ Online or in Germany)  
• Procurement of a Study Placement • 

or  
• Finding a doctoral position • 

• Visa support • 
•Setting up health insurance • 

• Assistance with finding accommodation • 
 
 
 

Total Cost without Language Course 

4000 EUR 
 

Total Cost with Language Course 

6250 EUR 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
*Exam fees are not included and incur additional charges* *Exam fees are not included and incur additional charges* *Exam fees are not included and incur additional charges* 

 


